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4th Quarter 2018

Date of Broadcast

10/7/2018

10/14/2018

10/21/2018

10/28/2018

11/4/2018

11/11/2018

11/18/2018

11/25/2018

12/2/2018

Subjects of Focus

Puppy Up Foundation
Church Heakth Center
Alzheimer’'s Association

Leadership Memphis
Hernando DeSoto Habitat for Humanity
New Leaders

Vitalant, formerly Lifeblood
Dolvett Quince

Apelah Home and Community Based Services and Meritan

March of Dinmes
Streets Mimistries

Exceptional Foundation of West Tennessee

Memphis Riverparks
Courage Thru Cancer
901 Nutrition

Shotwell Candy
Baker Donelson
The Gleaning Ministry

Southwest Tennessee Community College
LITE Memphis
Big Brothers Big Sisters

Verizon Business
The Kosten Foundation
Dr. Angela Speaks

Life Together
Youth Villages
United Housing

Source Air Time &Duration
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes



12/9/2018

12/16/2018

12/23/2018

12/30/2018

Bruce Elementary School
Bible Museum on the Square
Mempops

MedHaul
Gridiron Ministries
Mid-America Apartment Communities

STS Enterprise Corporation
STEAM Academy
Community Legal Center

She’s a Victor
Madonna Learning Center
Regional One Health Foundation

Local

Local

Local

Local

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes



